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Grade-Informing of What to Expect

ISEXPECT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 144 19.94 144 19.94

Low Pass 130 18.01 274 37.95

Pass 179 24.79 453 62.74

High Pass 218 30.19 671 92.94

Honors 51 7.06 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Overall Help Meeting Visa Requirements

ISHLPVSA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 298 41.27 298 41.27

Low Pass 304 42.11 602 83.38

Pass 82 11.36 684 94.74

High Pass 38 5.26 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Overall Help to Make Academic Program go Smoothly

ISHLPPRG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 276 38.23 276 38.23

Low Pass 186 25.76 462 63.99

Pass 176 24.38 638 88.37

High Pass 38 5.26 676 93.63

NA or No need 46 6.37 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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Grade-Overall Help Making Life go Smoothly

ISHLPLIF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 83 11.50 83 11.50

Low Pass 81 11.22 164 22.71

Pass 371 51.39 535 74.10

High Pass 111 15.37 646 89.47

Honors 76 10.53 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Overall Effort to Make Student Life Pleasant

ISLIFPLS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 83 11.50 83 11.50

Low Pass 81 11.22 164 22.71

Pass 371 51.39 535 74.10

High Pass 111 15.37 646 89.47

Honors 76 10.53 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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